DUPLEX-A-LITE
FIXTURES AND BRACKETS

PRICE LIST

For All Material Listed in Catalog No. D. P. 154

Effective March 1, 1927

Duplex-a-Lite Division
of THE MILLER COMPANY
M eriden,Conn.

NEW YORK PHILADELPHIA BOSTON

68-70 PARK PLACE 16TH AND CHESTNUT STREETS 832 PARK SQUAR E BUILDING
ATLANTA ENGLAND CHICAGO

123 SPRING STREET 30-35 DRURY LANE 190 NORTH STATE STREET

KINGSWAY, LONDON. W. C. 2



No. Lamps
D-121 *100-150 Watt
D-221 200 Watt
D-521 300-500 Watt
D-121i/, *100-150 Watt
D-22iy» 200 Watt
D-5211/2  300-500 Watt
D-10211/2 750-1500 Watt
D-229 200 Watt
D-529 300-500 Watt
D-2291/2 200 Watt
D-5291/2  300-500 Watt

'D-269 200 Watt
D-569 300-500 Watt
D-161 *100-150 Watt
D-261 200 Watt
D-561 300-500 Watt
D-1061  750-1500 Watt
D-551 300-500 Watt
D-1051  750-1500 Watt
D-552 300-500 Watt
D-1052  750-1500 Watt
D-555 300-500 Watt
D-1055  750-1500 Watt
D-559 3 Lights
D-1056 13 Lights
D-1057 25 Lights
D-1058  750-1500 Watt
D-1059 3 Light Cluster
D-1056-1052
D-1057-+1052
D-1058-1052
D-171 *100-150 Watt
D-271 200 Watt
D-571 300-500 Watt
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Diso.
Frostone
Frostone
Frostone
Frostone
Frostone
Frostone
Frostone
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan
Sudan

Lunastone
Lunastone
Lunastone
Frostone

Jlvory,
White Enamel
Bronze or
Antiaue Brass

$14.00
16.00
19.00
15.00
17.00
20.00
38.00
20.00
24.00
21.00
25.00
19.00

23.00

Antique
Brass
Bronze

$12.00
14.00
17.00
34.00

Silver and Black
Old Ivory
$13.00
15.00
18.00
36.00

Antique Brass

Silver and Black
Bronze, McKinley
Gold and Brown

Frostone
frostone
Ivristone
lvristone
Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels

Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels

Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels
Bent Glass Panels

$35.00
65.00
47.00
80.00
125.00
200.00
100.00
500.00

600.00
400.00

170.00

o ot Back
480.00 )

Silve%r%ji?ﬁ' Blue
R80.00 o BaUHIdk,

Antique Brass  Old Ivory
Ivristone $16.00 $17.00
lvristone 18.00 19.00
lvristone 23.00 24.00

* The new 100 watt lamps require socket extension same as the old 75 watt size.
When commercial types of Duplex-a-lite are ordered in Enamel finishes, the socket cover will be in Nickel.



Antique Brass

) McKinley Gold
o %uantlty Silver and Blak
, Std. Pkg. or Bronze
D.M.-729 1.1t. Bracket Projection 9", Backplate 6'xI18%"withopalreflector only 2 $26.00
D.M.-729 1 It. Bracket Projection 9", Backplate 6"x18%'" with opal reflector
and parchment shade No. 5174 2 29.00
D.M.-729 1 It. Bracket Projection 9", Backplate 6"xI8%" with opal reflector
and parchment shade No. 5174% 2 31.00
D.M.-730 2 It.Braeket Spread 119", Badkplate 6"x18%"with qal reflectors only 2 36.00
D.M.-730 2 It. Bracket Spread 11%", Backplate 6"xI8%" with opal reflectors
and parchment shades No. 5174 2 42.00
D.M.-730 2 It. Bracket Spread 11%", Backplate 6"x18%" with opal reflectors
and parchment shades No. 5174% 2 46.00
PARCHMENT SHADES
Tofit | To fit__ To fit__ o
No. 100 Watt Sizes 200 Watt Sizes 500 Watt Sizes Description
D.S.-5059 $8.00 $11.00 $15.00 Leatherette Parchment toned, with Black.

Blue or Rose Stripes, Top and Bottom.
DUPLEX-A-LITE TRIMMING

Sunly ATGREEESe SV

D.R.-800 to fit 100-150 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 $3.50 $3.80
D.R.-800 to fit 200 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 4.00 4.50
D.R.-800 to fit 300-500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 5.00 5.50
D.R.-800 to fit 750-1500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 1 15.50 17.00
(D.R.-800 rings are included with D551-D1051-D552-D1052 Duplex-a-lites)

D.R.-801 to fit 200 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 4.00 4.50
D.R.-801 to fit300-500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 5.00 5.50

Antigque Brass
i ronze
Sllvgli and Black

d Ivory
Metal Tassel to fit 100-200 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 $0.40
Metal Tassel to fit 300-500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 .50
Metal Tassel to fit 750-1500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite 5 1.50

(Metal Tassels are included with D71 and D51 series, also D552 and D1052 Duplex-a-lites)
D.M.-30 Pullite Canopy Switch $1.20, packed in individual boxes, standard package 10

Ivristone or Frostone discs in place of Lunastone io0 watt 200 Watt 50a Watt
at additional charges $0.50 $0.75 $0.75

SPECIAL NOTICE

Our prices are based upon quantity production of items listed above. On orders for small quantities
of irregular items, changing such details as require our putting the order through the factory as a
special item, we will, after making whatever additions to or reductions from the scheduled price accord-
ing to the nature of the change requested, add 10% to cover special costs incurred.

In cases where quantities are large enough to permit of economic production, this charge will not
be applied. (All such special orders are subject to deferred shipment.)

All prices subject to change without notice.
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