# DUPLEX-A-LITE FIXTURES AND BRACKETS

## PRICE LIST

For All Material Listed in Catalog No. D. P. 154

Effective March 1, 1927



Duplex-a-Lite Division of THE MILLER COMPANY
Meriden, Conn.

NEW YORK 68-70 PARK PLACE

ATLANTA
123 SPRING STREET

PHILADELPHIA

16TH AND CHESTNUT STREETS

ENGLAND 30-35 DRURY LANE KINGSWAY, LONDON, W. C. 2 BOSTON 832 park square building

CHICAGO
190 NORTH STATE STREET

						Ivory, White Ename	
No.	Lamps	Diam.	Length over all	Standard Pkg. Quantity	Disc.	Bronze or Antique Brass	
D-121	*100-150 Watt	12"	up to 36"	Made up on	Frostone	\$14.00	
D-221	200 Watt	14"	up to 36"	special order Packed bulk	Frostone	16.00	
D-521	300-500 Watt	16"	up to 48"	"	Frostone	19.00	
D-121½	*100-150 Watt	12"	up to 36"	"	Frostone	15.00	
D-2211/2	200 Watt	14"	up to 36"		Frostone	17.00	h d hid ab
D-521½	300-500 Watt	16"	up to 48"	"	Frostone	20.00	
D-10211/	750-1500 Watt	221/2'	" up to 72"	"	Frostone	38.00	
D-229	200 Watt	14"	up to 36"	Packed bulk	Sudan	20.00	
D-529	300-500 Watt	16"	up to 48"		Sudan	24.00	
D-2291/2	200 Watt	14"	up to 36"	"	Sudan	21.00	
D-5291/2	300-500 Watt	16"	up to 48"	"	Sudan	25.00	
'D-269	200 Watt	14"	36"	5	Sudan	19.00	
D-569	300-500 Watt	16"	48"	5	Sudan	23.00	
				TOUR STATE		Antique Brass	Silver and Black
D-161	*100-150 Watt	12"	36"	5	Lunastone	\$12.00	\$13.00
D-161 D-261	200 Watt	14"	36"	5	Lunastone	14.00	15.00
D-261 D-561	300-500 Watt	16"	48"	5	Lunastone	17.00	18.00
D-301 D-1061	750-1500 Watt	221/2		1	Frostone	34.00	36.00
D-1001	150-1500 Watt	2272				Antique Brassilver and Blas	
					Br	onze, McKin fold and Brow	ley
D-551	300-500 Watt	19"	60"	1	Frostone	\$35.00	*
D-1051	750-1500 Watt	26"	72"	1	Frostone	65.00	
D-552	300-500 Watt	19"	60"	1	Ivristone	47.00	
D-1052	750-1500 Watt	26"	72"	1	Ivristone	80.00	
D-555	300-500 Watt	22"	60"	1	Bent Glass Panels	125.00	
D-1055	750-1500 Watt	26"	72"	1	Bent Glass Panels	200.00	
D-559	3 Lights	22"		1	Bent Glass Panels	100.00	
D-1056	13 Lights	40"	96"	1	Bent Glass Panels	500.00	
D-1057	25 Lights	50"	96"	1	Bent Glass Panels	600.00	
D-1058	750-1500 Watt	40"	96"	1	Bent Glass Panels	400.00	
	3 Light Cluster	26"		1	Bent Glass Panels	170.00	
D-1056-		40"	96"	1	Bent Glass Panels	380.00	Gold with Black
D-1057-		50"	96"	1	Bent Glass Panels	480.00	or Green Back- ground, Silver with Blue
D-1058-		40"	96"	1	Bent Glass Panels		Background, Silver and Black,
		10//	2011	=	Ivristone	Antique Bras \$16.00	s Old Ivory \$17.00
D-171	*100-150 Watt	12"	36"	5	Ivristone	18.00	19.00
D-271	200 Watt	14"	36"	5	Ivristone	23.00	24.00
D-571	300-500 Watt	16"	48"	5	TVEISTORE	20.00	24.00

<sup>\*</sup>The new 100 watt lamps require socket extension same as the old 75 watt size.
When commercial types of Duplex-a-lite are ordered in Enamel finishes, the socket cover will be in Nickel.

No. D.M729	1 lt. Bracket Projection 9", Backplate 6"x181/2" with opal reflector only	Quantity Std. Pkg.	Antique Brass, McKinley Gold, Silver and Black or Bronze \$26.00
D.M123		4	\$20.00
D.M729	1 lt. Bracket Projection 9", Backplate 6"x18½" with opal reflector and parchment shade No. 5174	2	29.00
D.M729	1 lt. Bracket Projection 9", Backplate 6"x181/2" with opal reflector and parchment shade No. 51741/2	2	31.00
D.M730	2 lt. Bracket Spread 113/4", Backplate 6"x181/2" with opal reflectors only	2	36.00
D.M730	2 lt. Bracket Spread 113/4", Backplate 6"x181/2" with opal reflectors and parchment shades No. 5174	2	42.00
D.M730	2 lt. Bracket Spread 11¾", Backplate 6"x18½" with opal reflectors and parchment shades No. 5174½	2	46.00

### PARCHMENT SHADES

No.	To fit 100 Watt Sizes	To fit 200 Watt Sizes	To fit 500 Watt Sizes	Description
D.S5059	\$8.00	\$11.00	\$15.00	Leatherette Parchment toned, with Black,
				Blue or Rose Stripes, Top and Bottom.

#### DUPLEX-A-LITE TRIMMING

DUPLEX-A-LITE	LKIMIMING		
	Quantity Std. Pkg.	Antique Brass Bronze	Silver and Black Old Ivory
D.R800 to fit 100-150 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	\$3.50	\$3.80
D.R800 to fit 200 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	4.00	4.50
D.R800 to fit 300-500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	5.00	5.50
D.R800 to fit 750-1500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	1	15.50	17.00
(D.R800 rings are included with D551-D1051-D552-D3	1052 Duplex-a-lite	es)	
D.R801 to fit 200 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	4.00	4.50
D.R801 to fit 300-500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	5.00	5.50
		Antique Brass Bronze Silver and Black Old Ivory	
Metal Tassel to fit 100-200 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	\$0.40	
Metal Tassel to fit 300-500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	.50	
Metal Tassel to fit 750-1500 Watt size Duplex-a-lite	5	1.50	
(Metal Tassels are included with D71 and D51 series,	also D552 and D	1052 Duplex-a-li	tes)
D.M30 Pullite Canopy Switch \$1.20, packed in individu	ial boxes, standa	rd package 10	
Ivristone or Frostone discs in place of Lunastone at additional charges	100 Watt \$0.50	200 Watt \$0.75	500 Watt \$0.75

### SPECIAL NOTICE

Our prices are based upon quantity production of items listed above. On orders for small quantities of irregular items, changing such details as require our putting the order through the factory as a special item, we will, after making whatever additions to or reductions from the scheduled price according to the nature of the change requested, add 10% to cover special costs incurred.

In cases where quantities are large enough to permit of economic production, this charge will not be applied. (All such special orders are subject to deferred shipment.)

All prices subject to change without notice.

Antique Braus, Maximize Braus,
topo fine will him to him
D.M. T.E. III. Heart Projection 97 Burdiplate 67x187 French opplied with M. J. W. T. B. C. C. C. S. C.
D.M. 729 I M. Bracket Projection " Washington of the will one redoctor
Chec 2011 1780 o Nobade Insuring has the Section of
D.M. 729 bits largelest Projection 27, Readplate S"x1812" with apply anticided until 651 cm. growth
21.00 me C. a 212216 No. 312216 me 31.00
D. M. T. 20 d. H. Breig T. Sprand 1134" Red Colored Strategic and
Dai 734 2 h. Hracket Spread 1154, Basiplace S"x1315" with again reductors and parthuent shades No. 5174 14 2 200
D.M. Will S it Breeket Spread 1184", Buelquate & x1817" with open following at St. 10 W. and and parishment shades No. 51744, 115 W. cont. on the control of
The participant of the state of
Shelf divergherer trong tensis effergional could be the country black being being black
DUPLEY ALITE TRIMMING
marries with annual and the second second second second
THE SOLETHY COME Watt size Digities with a state of the size of th
March Teach to Strick 200 West date of the Land and the Land and the Land Company of t
The Day of the land to the state of the Control of
UM 30 Pullis Chings Switch \$100 blessed in individual boxes, standard particle for
THE THE CAT OF DE DE DE DES TENERS PENEL MANUEL LA DELLE DE LA DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DE LA DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DES
special diens, we will, ofter nations whatever additions to or coddenous from the salied spilor according
in to the natural the change required, and 10% to cover special court increases of the land
is cases where quantities are large anough to permit of economic production; this charge will not be unplied. (All much appetul orders pre gubject to deferred chipment), where the case of the charge of the contract of the charge of the contract of the co